	ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032	(QX)
	REFERENCE : 017801 4304492	
	AUTHORIZATION :	
	COST LIMIT : 5 August	·
OF	DER DATE : November 2, 1998	
OF	RDER TIME : 9:21 AM	
OF	DER NO. : 017801-020	
Ct	STOMER NO: 4304492 300002	26867736
CT 	ISTOMER: Ruth Cordes, Legal Assistant Rudnick & Wolfe Law Offices Suite 1800 203 North Lasalle Street Chicago, IL 60601	
	FOREIGN FILINGS	DIVISION 98 NOV
	NAME: PRE GP, INC.	FILED FORRY OF OF CORP.
<u>xx</u>	XX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)	AMIO: 54
PI	EASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	P11/13
<u></u>	CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	Kara Marina Marina
CC	NTACT PERSON: Deborah Schroder	RECEIVED 98 NOV 13 AN 9:53 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

DRE CD

The

2	Delaware (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	, 3	36-416		ber, if appli	icable)	
ļ.	7-10-97 (Date of Incorporation)	5. (I		ear corp. w	ill cease to e	xist or	_
• -	Upon Qualification	605	-	1.500	10100 100		_
• -	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (SEE SECTION 200 West Madison Street, Suite 3700,		1501, 607.	.1502, AND 8		.) 0 <b>N 82</b>	DIVISIO
_	Chicago, Illinois 60606			-	-		- 20 20
•	(Current mailing To invest, either directly or indirect (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	tly,	in real			01 MA	Nuodroo,
. 1	Name and street address of Florida registered a acceptable)	-					ATIONS
	Name:Corporation Service Comp	pany	···		· · ·		-
	Office Address:						
	Tallahassee			Florida,	32301		
			,		(Zip Cod	(a)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company By: (Registered)agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Chairman	TORS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Chairman:	See attached officers/directors rider	_	
Address: _		_	
_		— .	
	nan:	<u> </u>	•
Address: _		_	
– Director:			
			-
7 dui 035			
Director: _			
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 86	DIVI
B. OFFIC	ERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)	NOV	SION
President:	See attached officers/directors rider		OF
Address: _		A	in the second se
_		5 G	
Vice Presid	ent:	54	TIONS
Address: _			172
-		_	
Secretary:			
Address: _			
		—	
-			
		_	

## **OFFICERS/DIRECTORS RIDER**

-----

**..**....

Name	Address (City and State)	Office
A. DIRECTORS:		
Penny Pritzker	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	Director
John Kevin Poorman	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	Director 98 DIVISEO
Glen Miller	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	SECRETARY OF STATE VISION OF CORPORATIO 98 NOV 13 AM 10: 54
B. OFFICERS:		): 54
Penny Pritzker	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	President
Nicholas J. Pritzker	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	Vice President
Glen Miller	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	Vice President
Harold S. Handelsman	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	Vice President
John Kevin Poorman	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	Vice President and Secretary
Robbin Cohen	200 West Madison Street Suite 3700 Chicago, IL 60606	Vice President and Treasurer

•

• • • • •

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRE GP, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE-OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1998. AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE. AND, I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



C, dwe At

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

DATE:

AUTHENTICATION:

9383979 11-02-98

PAGE 1

2772047 8300

981421340